Overzicht Alkmaar 2021
Punten 5-3-2-1 per koers (punten voor le vier aankomenden)
30-12-2021 11:18

Kiss of Fire

Fip Junior
Johnny B Goode
Joep Swagerman
Joan Collins

Ivar Charisma
Echo Oldeson
Smulderke

Durk M Boko
Goldrush H
Juliette
Kissmequick
Cashflow

Jonne Cavallo
Kas Trottatore
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Jaques Straver

Cees Zijp

Jolanda Ruiter-Baas
Guido van Huisstede
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Stal Van Nierop

Stal Payday

P. Siderius

Gerrits Recycling Group BV
K. Swagerman

Mw. C.M.C. van Dam
Stal Weerwille

J. Beemsterboer

C. Hetteling

C.A.J. Olsthoorn

H.A. van Dijk

C.P. Timmer

D. Hol

J. Visser

J.T.H. Snoek
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Jaap van Rijn 70 10 4
Tom Kooyman 54 4 3
Rob de Vlieger 28 2 2
John Dekker 25 3 0
Caroline Aalbers 24 1 5
Frans van der Blonk 19 2 2
Ruud Pools 17 1 2
Finn Verkaik 12 0 2
Wim van der Mespel 11 1 2
Krista Timmer 8 1 1
Bas Crebas 7 1 0
Johnny Westenbrink 6 1 0
Rick Ebbinge 6 1 0
Dion Tesselaar 5 1 0
Niels Jongejans 4 0 1
Hiltje Tjalsma 8 1 1
Wim Hendriks 5 1 0
Yanick Mollema 5 1 0
Dennis Obermeijer 3 0 1
Linda Hamming 2 0 0
Willem Brouwer 2 0 0
André Wallenburg 1 0 0
Peter Wisker 1 0 0

Hugo Langeweg jr. 55 7 4
Caroline Aalbers 44 2 8
Frans van der Blonk 35 5 1
Bas Crebas 32 3 2
Rob de Vlieger 30 3 1
John van Nierop 28 4 1
Jacky Mollema 20 3 1
Johnny Westenbrink 18 2 0
Cees Hetteling 18 1 3
Bryan Vader 17 1 0
Appie Bosscha 16 2 1
Tom Kooyman 15 1 2
Rob van Toor 12 0 1
Nathalie de Vreede 11 2 0
Cees Olsthoorn 11 1 2

Mats Wester

Jim Veldman
Sytske de Vries
Daisy Paling
Djimmy Schneider
Johan van der Wal
Ingrid Vermeer

Sytske de Vries
Nikita Menger
Luca van Toor
Angeline Batist

Mw. J. Dragt-Peenstra

J. Beemsterboer

Boko Stables Holland BV
Stal Van Nierop

Mw. C. Krijnen

Ch. Philippi

D. Hol

J. Visser

K. Swagerman

P. Hoogendijk

N. de Vreede

R.T. de Vlieger

P.P. Davidson, J.W.M. Engwerda en H
C.P. Timmer

K. Redder Mw. H. Redder
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€700,00
€654,00
€540,00
€405,50
€273,50
€190,00
€185,00
€157,50
€156,00
€141,50
€134,50
€132,50
€132,50
€130,00
€124,50
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